

M Exn 66 (IV) 2023

02.01.2025

None appears today as the ld. Advocates are refrained from taking part in the court proceeding interms of resolution of the local bar due to sudden demise of an advocate. Hence the case is adjourned. No adverse order is passed at the end of justice. No payment is made by O.P today.

To 07.02.2025 for further payment.

Sd/ Ashok Halder

J.M 2nd Court, Ranaghat, Nadia